
 
 
 

May 2025 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 
 

Telephone: 
Aidan Matthews            07734 478455 
Andy Fleckney        07850 887271 
Chantelle Warriner          07734 478454 
Richard Knock  07872 418279  
James Fitton  07842 320188 
Matt Purkis                      07734 478465 
 
 

E mail:   
Aidan.Matthews@wildlifebcn.org 
Andy.Fleckney@wildlifebcn.org 
Chantelle.Warriner@wildlifebcn.org 
Richard.Knock@wildlifebcn.org 
James.Fitton@wildlifebcn.org 
Matthew.Purkis@wildlifebcn.org    

 

 
www.wildlifebcn.org 
Registered Charity No. 1000412 

Thursday 1st – Totternhoe Quarry 

 

Tuesday 6th – Galley Hill  

 

Thursday 8th – Pegsdon Hills 

Tuesday 13th – Blow’s Downs 

 

Thursday 15th – Blow’s Downs 

 

Tuesday 20th – Strawberry Hill 

Thursday 22nd – Fancott Woods & 
Meadows 

Tuesday 27th – Galley Hill 

 

Wednesday 28th – Pegsdon Hills 

 

Thursday 29th – Cooper’s Hill 

http://www.wildlifebcn.org/

